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“The best of men 

is the most 

beneficent of 

them to others”                                                             

LENASIA SOUTH MUSLIM ASSOCIATION 

NPO: 034 986   |   PBO: 930009732   |   REG: 2003/003069/08 
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Section 18A Certificates are available for all donations 

given. Kindly contact:                                                              

Br. E. Dhaler – 0845816314 |  Hfz M. Vaid - 0722122966 

 

                                                        

 

MASJID UPDATES 

 

Uthman ibn Affan reported: 

The Messenger of Allah, 

peace and blessings be upon 

him, said, “Whoever builds a 

mosque for Allah, then Allah 

will build for him a house like 

it in Paradise.”  

 

Source:  

Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih 

Muslim 533  
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Salaah times for Masjid Uthman 

Ghani and Masjid Taqwa can be 

viewed by visiting our website: 

www.lsma.org.za 

http://www.livemasjid.com/lsma
http://www.lsma.org.za/
http://www.lsma.org.za/
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RAMADAN DATE SEHRI ENDS IFTAR ESHA JAMAAT 

1 Sun 06 May 05:14 AM 5:37 PM       7:15 PM 

2 Mon 07 May 05:14 AM 5:37 PM 7:15 PM 

3 Tue 08 May 05:15 AM 5:36 PM 7:15 PM 

4 Wed 09 May 05:15 AM 5:36 PM 7:15 PM 

5 Thu 10 May 05:16 AM 5:35 PM 7:15 PM 

6 Fri 11 May 05:16 AM 5:35 PM 7:15 PM 

7 Sat 12 May 05:17 AM 5:34 PM 7:15 PM 

8 Sun 13 May 05:17 AM 5:34 PM 7:15 PM 

9 Mon 14 May 05:17 AM 5:33 PM 7:15 PM 

10 Tue 15 May 05:18 AM 5:33 PM 7:15 PM 

11 Wed 16 May 05:18 AM 5:32 PM 7:15 PM 

12 Thu 17 May 05:19 AM 5:32 PM 7:15 PM 

13 Fri 18 May 05:19 AM 5:31 PM 7:15 PM 

14 Sat 19 May 05:19 AM 5:31 PM 7:15 PM 

15 Sun 20 May 05:20 AM 5:30 PM 7:15 PM 

16 Mon 21 May 05:20 AM 5:30 PM 7:15 PM 

17 Tue 22 May 05:21 AM 5:29 PM 7:15 PM 

18 Wed 23 May 05:21 AM 5:29 PM 7:15 PM 

19 Thu 24 May 05:22 AM 5:29 PM 7:15 PM 

20 Fri 25 May 05:22 AM 5:29 PM 7:15 PM 

21 Sat 26 May 05:22 AM 5:28 PM 7:15 PM 

22 Sun 27 May 05:23 AM 5:28 PM 7:15 PM 

23 Mon 28 May 05:23 AM 5:28 PM 7:15 PM 

24 Tue 29 May 05:24 AM 5:28 PM 7:15 PM 

25 Wed 30 May 05:24 AM 5:27 PM 7:15 PM 

26 Thu 31 May 05:24 AM 5:27 PM 7:15 PM 

27 Fri 01 June 05:25 AM 5:27 PM 7:15 PM 

28 Sat 02 June 05:25 AM 5:27 PM 7:15 PM 

29 Sun 03 June 05:26 AM 5:27 PM 7:15 PM 

30 Mon 04 June 05:26 AM 5:27 PM 7:15 PM 


